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1 Exteriors

1 Exteriors

NO. PARTS CODE
PRICE
RANK

NEW
MARK

PART
RANK DESCRIPTION

83 0 G S 6 3 1 3 0 4 0 / / / AG D Deco panel(M:PC T=0.5)
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2 Keyboard unit

3 Packing material & Accessories

RCP00669

1

12

13

2

11

11

5

4

4

7

8

9

10 10

10

10

3

3

7

25

3

14

13
4

20

6

1212

11

21

10

5

23

1

22

2

23

RCP00670

8

16

9 24



– 6 –

4 Drawer box unit (SJ-415type)
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